/ 9 8 9 9 /
B R I G H T  4 5 °
Design  ESSE-CI
<22
>80
40
>100 lm/W
288

288/568/848/1128/1408/1688/1968/2248/2528/2808/3088
80
1
0
7
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 40
568/848/1128/1408/1688/1968/2248/2528/2808/3088
80
1
0
7
B R I G H T  4 5 °
COD lm mm
80PG6L445 6W 4000K 599 288
80PG12L445 12W 4000K 1197 568
80PG18L445 18W 4000K 1796 848
80PG24L445 24W 4000K 2394 1128
80PG30L445 30W 4000K 2993 1408
80PG36L445 36W 4000K 3591 1688
80PG42L445 42W 4000K 4190 1968
80PG48L445 48W 4000K 4788 2248
80PG54L445 54W 4000K 5387 2528
80PG60L445 60W 4000K 5985 2808
80PG66L445 66W 4000K 6584 3088
COD lm mm
80PG6L345 6W 3000K 586 288
80PG12L345 12W 3000K 1172 568
80PG18L345 18W 3000K 1758 848
80PG24L345 24W 3000K 2344 1128
80PG30L345 30W 3000K 2930 1408
80PG36L345 36W 3000K 3515 1688
80PG42L345 42W 3000K 4101 1968
80PG48L345 48W 3000K 4687 2248
80PG54L345 54W 3000K 5273 2528
80PG60L345 60W 3000K 5859 2808
80PG66L345 66W 3000K 6445 3088
COD lm mm
80DI24PGL445D1 24W 4000K 2394 568
80DI36PGL445D1 36W 4000K 3591 848
80DI48PGL445D1 48W 4000K 4788 1128
80DI60PGL445D1 60W 4000K 5985 1408
80DI72PGL445D1 72W 4000K 7182 1688
80DI84PGL445D1 84W 4000K 8379 1968
80DI96PGL445D1 96W 4000K 9576 2248
80DI108PGL445D1 108W 4000K 10773 2528
80DI120PGL445D1 120W 4000K 11970 2808
80DI132PGL445D1 132W 4000K 13167 3088
COD lm mm
80DI24PGL345D1 24W 3000K 2344 568
80DI36PGL345D1 36W 3000K 3515 848
80DI48PGL345D1 48W 3000K 4687 1128
80DI60PGL345D1 60W 3000K 5859 1408
80DI72PGL345D1 72W 3000K 7031 1688
80DI84PGL345D1 84W 3000K 8203 1968
80DI96PGL345D1 96W 3000K 9374 2248
80DI108PGL345D1 108W 3000K 10546 2528
80DI120PGL345D1 120W 3000K 11718 2808
80DI132PGL345D1 132W 3000K 12890 3088
Methacrylate satin antistatic diffuser screen, UGR<22.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /
Upper methacrylate satin antistatic diffuser screen,

IP 40
1128/1408/1688
80
1
0
7
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 40
1128/1408/1688
80
1
0
7
B R I G H T  4 5 °
COD lm mm
80PG48L4HP45 48W 4000K 4788 1128
80PG60L4HP45 60W 4000K 5985 1408
80PG72L4HP45 72W 4000K 7182 1688
COD lm mm
80PG48L3HP45 48W 3000K 4687 1128
80PG60L3HP45 60W 3000K 5859 1408
80PG72L3HP45 72W 3000K 7031 1688
COD lm mm
80DI72PGL4HP45D1 72W 4000K 7182 1128
80DI90PGL4HP45D1 90W 4000K 8978 1408
80DI108PGL4HP45D1 108W 4000K 10773 1688
COD lm mm
80DI72PGL3HP45D1 72W 3000K 7031 1128
80DI90PGL3HP45D1 90W 3000K 8789 1408
80DI108PGL3HP45D1 108W 3000K 10546 1688
Methacrylate satin antistatic diffuser screen, UGR<22.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /
Upper methacrylate satin antistatic diffuser screen,